Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech. Information Technology
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ADHAV SHRIKANT ASHOK

ADITYA CHANDRAKANT
YELMAR..

AGRAWAL JEEVIKA NIRAJ

AHER RAJASHREE RAJENDRA

AKLUJKARARYAN AJAY

ANUSHKA MAURYA ..

ANUSHKA THOMBARE. .

AWATE PRATIK GANESH

BANDAL TUSHAR
SANJAYKUMAR

BHONG ROHAN ASHOK

BONDRE JAYESH VISHWAJT

BORATE ARYAN TUKARAM

CHAUGALE TRUSHA TANAJI

CHAVAN PRANJAL LAHU

CHAVAN SRUSHTI DIPAK

DAGADE SHREYA RAMESH

DAHIPHALE TANISHKA
PRAMOD

DALVI YASH PRALHAD
DESAI SANIKA DAYANAND
DESHMUKH ADITYA SANJAY
DESHMUKH HARSHAD

KAILAS

DESHMUKH KUNDAN
RAJENDRA

DEVADHE SHIVENDRA
BHAGINATH

DHAKANE AYUSH SUHAS

DHAWALE PARUL BHARAT

DUBEY SHUBHAM
SHREEPRAKASH

FARAS AAYAN ARIF

GAIKWAD SANVED
SIDDHARTH

GAIKWAD YASH
PURUSHOTTAM

GOGAWALE OM SUNIL

GORE SANKET TEJRAO

GOTHE VARESH VIKAS

GURAV HARSH HINDURAO

GURKHE SARVESH LAXMAN

Mother Name

SUNITA

UJJWALA

SAPNA

SHOBHA

SAPNA

SHANTI

PRAMILA

DEEPALI

VANDANA

CHHAYA

NEETA

SARIKA

TEJASWITA

SAVITA

VARSHA

SUNITA

MINAL

JAYSHRI

SHAKUNTALA

AMRAPALI

ROHINI

SULBHA

VIJAYA

MEENA

JAYSHRI

KUSUM

SHAMSHAD

PRADNYA

ANITA

KALPANA

RATNAMALA

ASTHA

AMITA

VIMAL

Birth Date
15 Mar 2006

12 Jan 2005

19 Jan 2007
01 Nov 2006
25 Jan 2006
15 Mar 2006
19 Dec 2006
23 Jul 2006

26 Sep 2006

09 Aug 2006
21 Aug 2006
26 Jun 2006
20 May 2006
19 Apr 2004
04 Sep 2006
11 Sep 2006

16 Nov 2006

17 Apr 2006
09 Mar 2007
29 Nov 2004

21 Nov 2005
06 Jun 2006
30 Oct 2006

08 Feb 2005
20 Oct 2005

10 Jul 2005

21 Nov 2005

12 May 2005
27 May 2006

01 May 2006
24 Nov 2005
07 Dec 2005
06 May 2006

14 Oct 2005

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246505

12024246495

12024246483
12024246475
12024246603
12024246473
12024246518
12024246489

12024246481

12024246480
12024246488
12024246474
12024246499
12024246510
12024246497
12024246504

12024246498

12024246502
12024246506
12024246515

12024246496
12024246491
12024246516

12024246494
12024246514

12024246513

12024246478

12024246519
12024246517

12024246479
12024246501
12024246472
12024246470

12024246484

List ID ABCID
T231123976 156633962149
T231123976 900399652111
T231123976 900744983762
T231123976 717075568751
T231123976 826854472565
T231123976 217810533320
T231123976 927711842331
T231123976 913306127413
T231123976 564489940730
T231123976 674507591300
T231123976 791710015035
T231123976 564177539570
T231123976 931473684524
T231123976 972213060564
T231123976 509500317714
T231123976 961699078412
T231123976 432359111717
T231123976 500743376472
T231123976 581227338536
T231123976 360497317108
T231123976 968157414280
T231123976 759715976152
T231123976 863933043832
T231123976 628811918285
T231123976 402674877001
T231123976 502459756031
T231123976 754670345511
T231123976 213537794821
T231123976 895397814133
T231123976 582459031874
T231123976 919306432830
T231123976 870106130120
T231123976 956935280378
T231123976 680790022167
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GUTTE OM HARISHCHANDRA

HARDE SAMARTH VIJAY

HEMANSHU KAWDO . .

HINGANKAR SARVESH SUNIL

HIWALE KARTIK RAJESH

IBITDAR SUMIT SUDHIR

JADHAV ROHAN RAJESH

JADHAV RUPESH RAVSAHEB

JAGTAP APURVA HARISH

JAGTAP SNEHAL BHARAT

JAIN PARIN BHARAT

JAISWAL KANAK RAJESH

JANBANDHU NISHANT
CHANDRAKANT

JAPTANMULUKH ADITYA
RAHUL

JAWADE ATHARVA ASHISH

KAMBLE SAMRUDHI GIRISH

KAPSE MAYUR BAPUJI

KARNEWAR SWAROOP
PRAFULL

KHANDAGALE VAISHNAVI
CHANDRAKANT

KOLI SUMEET MILIND

KOLTE SARVESH PRADEEP

KOPARGE SHRUTI SAMRAT

KSHIRSAGAR SAURAYV VILAS

KSHIRSAGAR SOHAM DIPAK

KUMAVAT KSHITIJSHARAD

KUMBHAR ARADHYA TANAJI

KUNTURE ABHAY OMNATH

LOKHANDE PRATHAMESH
PANKAJ

LONDHE SAHIL YOGESH

MAHALE SHREEJA RAHUL

MALWANKAR ARJUN ASHISH

MAMADGE GANDHARV
ARVIND

MESHRAM PRATHAMESH
PRAKASH

MOHITE PRITHVIRAJSANJAY

MORALE MANISH ATISH

SHEELA

SHAILA

VARSHA

SHARVARI

GITANJALI

SHIVRANI

PRERANA

MINAKSHI

HEMANGI

DIPALI

LAXMI

SANDHYA

DEEPALI

RUPALI

ASHWINI

TANVI

KALPANA

PRAJAKTA

SHILPA

SUSHMA

AARTI

VANDANA

PUSHPA

VAISHALI

SHITAL

SHUBHANGI

VANDANA

YOGITA

PRITI

SUMEDHA

SONIYA

VARSHA

SAVITA

VAISHALI

KALPANA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

05 Oct 2003
11 Jun 2006
25 Oct 2005
29 Mar 2006
28 Nov 2005
08 Apr 2005
23 Jun 2004
01 Aug 2006
17 Dec 2006
15 Mar 2006
04 Jul 2006
20 Dec 2005

14 Aug 2005
02 Jul 2005

24 Oct 2006
08 Sep 2006
07 Aug 2005

09 Dec 2004
17 Aug 2006

25 Jul 2006
02 Feb 2006
07 Jun 2004
06 Apr 2006
28 Feb 2006
14 Oct 2006
28 May 2006
19 Apr 2007

27 Jun 2006

05 Dec 2006
01 Sep 2006
19 Oct 2006

12 Jul 2006
02 Feb 2006

03 Jul 2006

29 May 2006

1

1

12024246492

12024246471

12024246500

12024246507

12024246509

12024246476

12024246520

12024246511

12024246468

12024246487

12024246508

12024246521

12024246477

12024246486

12024246600

12024246482

12024246469

12024246512

12024246485

12024246503

12024246493

12024246597

12024246601

12024246490

12024246530

12024246527

12024246558

12024246555

12024246563

12024246540

12024246535

12024246599

12024246571

12024246566

12024246549

T231123976 409807758647
T231123976 156704925860
T231123976 195929819058
T231123976 486741136281
T231123976 245656176083
T231123976 667635876132
T231123976 243841149271
T231123976 488818366279
T231123976 321084350935
T231123976 493357004674
T231123976 126153712170
T231123976 405500934273
T231123976 172784129516
T231123976 329256160497
T231123976 876122968647
T231123976 800634494634
T231123976 993352142312
T231123976 450158516728
T231123976 262946500580
T231123976 613158243127
T231123976 981372118922
T231123976 514918418141
T231123976 384193548640
T231123976 774656230886
T231123976 114329107267
T231123976 568908146998
T231123976 405560061198
T231123976 294237974625
T231123976 891671478298
T231123976 767054474719
T231123976 582027632492
T231123976 518330162700
T231123976 989951496180
T231123976 525499792829
T231123976 450559795892
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MOTE ADITYA BHASKAR

MUNDAWARE RUSHIKESH

SAHEB

NIKAM SHARVIL GANESH

NIMASE YASH
GORAKSHNATH

OSIN JAGDISH SOMKUWAR . .

PAGARIYA ADITYA SANDEEP

PARBHANE AJINKYA ASHOK

PARDESHI SHRAVANI

YOGESH

PATANKAR JUI VIJAY

PATHADE VISHVRAJBHARAT

PATIL MAHESH UMESH

PATIL PURVA RAJENDRA

PATIL ROHIT BHASKAR

PATIL SARTHAK GANESHRAO

PATIL VEDIKA PRAKASH

PATIL VINAYAK SUNIL

PAWAR SANSKRUTI

MOHANLAL

PHASGE VINIT BALASAHEB

RAMANUJULA SREE VENKAT

PRAKASH

RANSING APURVA ROHIDAS

RAUT YASH RAJENDRA

RINDHE YASH SUBHASH

SALUNKE SIDDHI GANESH

SALUNKE UTKARSH ANIL

SALUNKHE ADITYA BHAIDAS

SHAIKH BUSHRA
KHAMARPASHA

SHETAKE AYUSH YUVARAJ

SHETE PRATHAMESH

MAHESH

SHINDE BHUMI GANESH

SHINDE GOVINDA NARAYAN

SHINDE MANSI RAJENDRA

SIDDHESH KHIRATKAR.. .

SONAWANE SHRUTI VINOD

SRUSHTI VIKRAM MULE ..

SULE SWAMINI SURYAKANT

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech. Information Technology

REKHA

SHEETAL

SANGITA

SUREKHA

SONALI

BHAVANA

MANGAL

MAMATA

LEENA

YOGITA

LALITA

JAYASHRI

SUREKHA

BHAGYAWATI

SUNITA

VANITA

SAVITA

SULAKSHANA

MANJULA

DEEPALI

RUPALI

NANDA

GEETA

SHAILA

SHOBHA

ANJUM

YOGITA

SHITAL

SANGITA

KONDUBAI

MANJRI

SONALI

GEETA

RAJESHWARI

VIDYA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

05 Sep 2006

09 Sep 2007

15 Sep 2005

12 Aug 2005

10 Oct 2006
25 Jun 2006
01 Aug 2006

07 Sep 2006

13 Jun 2006
14 Dec 2006
21 Dec 2005
10 Aug 2005
17 Feb 2005
12 Dec 2006
08 Feb 2006
14 Jul 2006

13 May 2006

02 Dec 2005

10 Dec 2005

04 Nov 2005
08 Jan 2006
24 Aug 2004
10 Sep 2006
05 Sep 2004
24 Aug 2005

15 Dec 2004

07 Sep 2006
05 Feb 2004

21 Dec 2006
31 Oct 2006
12 Feb 2005
24 Apr 2006
09 Jun 2005
26 Dec 2006

13 Oct 2005

1

1

12024246560

12024246542

12024246570

12024246526

12024246567

12024246559

12024246525

12024246524

12024246569

12024246537

12024246533

12024246531

12024246551

12024246577

12024246536

12024246544

12024246538

12024246534

12024246573

12024246522

12024246552

12024246532

12024246562

12024246553

12024246602

12024246550

12024246554

12024246546

12024246564

12024246565

12024246541

12024246547

12024246548

12024246557

12024246523

T231123976 775915351576
T231123976 856045724726
T231123976 563855673481
T231123976 296921360304
T231123976 904728298280
T231123976 717230460993
T231123976 207055641745
T231123976 938197313090
T231123976 215815831694
T231123976 365079171459
T231123976 424103492969
T231123976 975526533872
T231123976 336159565466
T231123976 414343711577
T231123976 654531746756
T231123976 617462051075
T231123976 338349233398
T231123976 201616676313
T231123976 285556115344
T231123976 809176027553
T231123976 883459746765
T231123976 445663080470
T231123976 848242866078
T231123976 549692004738
T231123976 858745467671
T231123976 793842806501
T231123976 242947361770
T231123976 346353654207
T231123976 522102839590
T231123976 629284164564
T231123976 454006796844
T231123976 878705550838
T231123976 910395045928
T231123976 518961363432
T231123976 506498236043
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SURYAWANSHI TEJAS
MOHAN

TANKSALE SHRAVANI
ASHUTOSH

THORAT VARAD JEEVAN

TILEKAR PRANAYV VIKAS

TRISHALA VIJAY WANKHEDE

UMRE AMAN PRASHANT
VARPE SHIVAM PRAVIN

VIBHUTE VIDY ANKSHINI
APPASHA

WAGHMARE SIDDHESH
KISHOR

WANKHEDE SUNNY
RAJENDRA

WANKHEDE YASHWANT
NANDKISHOR

YEOLA SOHAM RAJENDRA

ZALKE VIRAJHANUMANT

For Course: B.Tech. Information Technology

MANISHA

PADMAKSHI

SUCHITRA

RUPALI

DIMPY

RAMA

VANDANA

SUREKHA

SHAKUNTALA

POOJA

MADHURI

VAISHALI

MANISHA

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

03 Oct 2006
26 Jul 2006

14 Jun 2006
14 Jun 2006

30 Aug 2006

25 Nov 2005
04 Jun 2005

27 Aug 2005
09 May 2005
14 Mar 2006
11 Aug 2005

31 Jul 2006

18 Feb 2006

1

12024246539

12024246543

12024246572

12024246574

12024246575

12024246598

12024246576

12024246528

12024246545

12024246568

12024246561

12024246529

12024246556

T231123976 598282572178
T231123976 267555704701
T231123976 961976142206
T231123976 956843089551
T231123976 448796469137
T231123976 460109758093
T231123976 467738170265
T231123976 491815266220
T231123976 341849624004
T231123976 495435783373
T231123976 280203396292
T231123976 162361926818
T231123976 823098066536
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